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BRICK BUNGALOW

* Motivated Vendors, Relocating

* 3 Acres on private Crescent hidden off The
Forks of the Credit Rd. near #10
* Surrounded by trees and nature

| Great location in village of |¥

Inglewood. Cosy 3 bedroom brick
bungalow on quiet dead end street.

4 bedrooms on main floor, huge
kitchen, hardwood floor, new

YISV 13+5 M. 4+2 bdrms, 4 baths, 5000+ s.f 5 % Country  kitchen with pine & windows, detached garage, huge
« Over $800,000 spent on renovations - | CASSANDRA cupboards, good size living/dining lot, mature trees. Check out the

BLSIAUUCE Gl « Unbelievable interior and Master Retreat o MITCHELL* EeelelstRiTiis fireplace. Call Casi* for rec room - it's large. This home is

"Sales * New Coach House with loft, 5 car garage e *Sales more details for the laraer familv. $199.900
Rep. * Pool, 3500 bottle Wine Cellar, Walk-out Rep. ika* 9 4 ’ ’ :
""“"“" LT T e SR

(905) Johns Associat | (905) RCR
onnson AsSsociates L ROYAI- LEPAGE REALTY

877-5165 (websn) ,Hrwmeﬂlmmm el B 874-3080 B T TR T
(Local/Toronto) {E mail) |UIEWW@EZ!EE net.com | INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

$160,000
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ABSOLUTE CUSTOM QUALITYI -

) B e r—— T3 1 MINUTES TOTHE 401

A gorgeous raised bungalow close to town w/attached = . 55
Stone and stucco w/leaded glass windows, w/o from =

the lower level and a wonderful layout. Situated on a

double car garage, 3 br up &2 down, featuring large ‘f’rsii?-_'ﬁﬁ.} | 4 bedroo & Iarge If)t’ .
ceramic tled central foyer leading 1o 2 levels & [0 <@ close to GO train. Qi Quiet cul de sac on a ravine with huge backyard. S
&0 Fabulous fieldstone flooring in the front entry, solid =

JANET 'Canatlzla' Sll;]nfﬂfm Wﬂ'IUl' tl'll(b : IWOOdI [?;?.T% SE?HE; "= 1B ANNA S unroom with walkout TTN:31 T\l oak doors and trim, 3 stone fireplaces, sun-filled oak
: upper ievel nas iarge eat-in it & forma W/gas : LOSTRITTO* % B SUMMERS?* kit. overlooking family rm and views of ravine. Mstr e
ULACLLLL 7P (ower level has 2nd kit & bathroom for inlaws with = *Sales to deck! Call Anna*§ Sales T

*Sales ‘ _ Sales balcony. Lower level w. w/o, “Spa” rm, brick fireplace
p i large LR w/FP. Above ground pool & workshop/studio [ Rep. today_ 00-566-40

o and lots of room for your billiard table. First time
ep. . - - offered. Very Special!! $749,000.

e complete the picture! $379,900. 4 1905) o

(9UD) - :
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CORP. ‘Local/loronto] : : |
_ o {00 A HION0) www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

s 137300 ® Located in scenic area close

to parks, Guelph Lake
Recreational area, & golf course

® Easy access to Hwy 7 & 24
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® Schools and shopping centres
to be built within the community
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